Silver Series | DH-IPC-HFW1439TL2-A-IL
Series Overview
The Dahua Silver Series camera is designed with simplicity for
practicality. Plug and play, it immediately outputs images when
connected to the Dahua NVR. It supports remote monitoring through
the Dahua mobile app, and triggers alarms for motion detection,
video tampering, and security exception, providing you with a

Net Weight 0.25 kg (0.55 lb)
Gross Weight 0.37 kg (0.82 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HFW1439TL2-A-IL
4MP ECO Dual Light Fixed-
focal Bullet Network Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA151 Corner mount bracket
DH-PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
G3416GW G3/4" Water Joint
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA134 Junction box
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA151